
Order Peach's by the Pan
 ordering@romesjoy.com

$19.95
Cornmeal & flour fried catfish with grits

& collard greens

Fried Catfish, Greens & Grits

Shrimp, alligator sausage, potatoes, green

peppers, onions, mushrooms, tomatoes,

scallions, & cheddar cheese with your

choice of egg on top with a side of

chicken gravy

$21.95Bayou Breakfast Bowl 

(2) eggs any style with a choice of meat

(pork/turkey bacon or pork sausage

links), house potatoes or grits &

pancakes or toast. Upgraded meat

options available

$17.95Peach's Special 

Potatoes, green peppers, onions,

mushrooms, tomatoes, scallions, &

cheddar cheese with your choice of egg

$16.95Breakfast Bowl

Fried chicken thighs with cinnamon

french toast & sweet honey butter

$17.95Yardbird & Sweet Toast 

Peach's Favorites

*Updated 1/2025

Full Stack - 3 Large Pancakes

Short Stack - 2 Large Pancakes

Side Pancakes - 2 Small Pancakes

Gluten-Free Pancakes - Full Stack

Gluten-Free Pancakes - Short Stack

7-Up Pancakes

**w ith Lemon Cream Cheese Frosting

Blueberry Lemon Pancakes 

Banana Rum French Toast

Peach Bourbon French Toast

Full French Toast - 6 wedges 

Side French Toast - 2 wedges

Add Brown Sugar Crumbles

**Ask your server about our seasonal specials

$10.95

$8.95

$5.95

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$11.95

$5.95

$2.00

Pancakes & French Toast 

(4) Fried chicken wings tossed in our

signature sweet & spicy hangover sauce

with french fries

Hangover Chicken Wings &

Fries

$16.95

Chicken gravy, chicken sausage

patties, (2) poached eggs served on

top of our freshly made biscuits

Southern Benedict $16.45

Two 2oz Halal chicken sausage patty

served on a Peach's homemade biscuit

with a side of peach bourbon compote

Add 1 Egg for $1.50

"This Cluck"n Biscuit $9.95

Two 2oz Halal chicken sausage patty,

two strips of duck bacon, gouda cheese

one egg any style on a Peach’s

homemade biscuit with a side of peach

bourbon compote. Served with a choice

of grits or house potatoes

"The Big Bird" $18.95

C O N S U M I N G  R A W  O R  U N D E R C O O K E D  F O O D S ,  M E A T S ,  P O U L T R Y ,  S E A F O O D ,  S H E L L F I S H  O R
E G G S  M A Y  I N C R E A S E  Y O U R  R I S K  O F  F O O D B O R N E  I L L N E S S

A Peach's Gift Card Makes A Great Gift!
Buy Online at

www.peachson47th.com

$20.95
Shrimp with garlic cream sauce, pork

bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, scallions

on top of cheese or plain grits. Served

with garlic texas toast

Peach's Shrimp & Grits

$20.95
Wild caught, fresh baked salmon

croquettes served on top of cheese or

plain grits 

Salmon Croquettes & Grits

One egg any style with potatoes, onions,

peppers, spinach, cheddar cheese & duck

bacon

$17.95Duck Bowl

(4) Fried chicken thighs tossed in our

signature sweet & spicy hangover sauce

served with (2) eggs any style & cup of

grits. Upgrade to all wings for $1

$19.95Hangover Plate 

Biscuits & Gravy 
Homemade biscuits smothered with

chicken sausage, green peppers &

chicken gravy

$10.95

Avocado Toast 
Avocado, cherry tomatoes, micro

greens, feta, & balsamic glaze on Texas

toast with a boiled egg on the side 

$8.95

DLT Sandwich
Duck bacon, spinach, tomatoes, gouda

cheese, with creole sauce on

sourdough toast. Add (1) egg for $2

$9.95



Thank you for dining with us!

  773.966.5801  | www.peachson47th.com
Carryout | Curbside | Catering

on 47th

C O N S U M I N G  R A W  O R  U N D E R C O O K E D  F O O D S ,  M E A T S ,  P O U L T R Y ,  S E A F O O D ,  S H E L L F I S H ,  O R  E G G S  M A Y
I N C R E A S E  Y O U R  R I S K  O F  F O O D B O R N E  I L L N E S S .

C H E C K S  F O R  P A R T I E S  O F  6  O R  M O R E  C A N N O T  B E  S P L I T  &  A N  1 8 %  G R A T U I T Y  W I L L  B E  I N C L U D E D .  
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Beverages
Freshly Brewed Coffee 

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Peach's Palmer

Strawberry Lemonade 

Whole Milk 

Apple Juice

Orange Juice-8oz 

Pellegrino

Ice Mountain Water

Soda 

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$2.00

$3.95

$3.50

$3.95

$2.00

$2.50

The Sweet Spot @ Peach's
Peach Cobbler

Brown Sugar Bakery Caramel Cake

Happy Biscuit

$7.95

$6.00

$5.00

**Subject To Availability

Peach's Coffee At Home
Whole Bean or Ground (1/2 lb)

Peach

Coconut 

Jamaican Rum

Buffalo Soldier

$12.95
**Subject To Availability

*Updated 1/2025 

Meat & Seafood
Applewood Smoked Pork Bacon (3)

Turkey Bacon (3)

Pork Sausage Links (3)

Chicken Sausage Patties (2)

(1) Side Salmon Croquette

(1) Side Catfish Fillet

(2) Shrimp & Sauce

(4) Fried Chicken Wings

(2) Fried Chicken Thighs

Duck Bacon

$4.95

$3.95

$3.95

$4.95

$7.95

$7.95

$6.95

$7.95

$8.95

$6.50

Peach's on the Side 

$3.00

One Egg, Any Style

Plain Grits

Cheese Grits

Chicken Gravy 

Greens 

Fresh Fruit Cup

House Potatoes

Biscuit

Oatmeal & Peach Bourbon Compote

Fries 

Toast 
(sourdough, wheat, white, raisin, Texas toast)

Fruit Topping

Peach Compote 

$3.50

$2.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$6.95

$5.00

$2.00

$3.50

The Soul Queen Salmon Omelette

 Salmon, Green Peppers,  Gouda Cheese

Healthy Start Omelette

(2)Egg Whites with Spinach, Tomato,

Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers,Feta

Cheese 

DIY Omelette

Choose Protein, Cheese, & (1) Veggie

Add Chicken Sausage (+$3); Salmon / Shrimp

(+$5); Additional Vegetable (+$1)

$19.95

$18.95

$17.95

Omelettes & More 
With a choice of Fruit Cup, Grits, or House Potatoes

*Eggs Cooked To Order


